Term 12019

11 weeks

Monday 28 January to Friday 12 April

Week 1 28 Jan Monday to 2g Jan Tuesday Y13 - only Leadership Training
29 Jan Tuesday Y7.9 &13 Boarders - to Boarding House
30 Jan Wednesday -am Y7, 9 & 13 Boarders & Daygirls - start School
30 Jan Wednesday - pm 8, 10, 11 & 12 Boarders - to Boarding House
31 Jan Thursday Y8, 10, 11 & 12 Boarders & Daygirls - start School
Week 2 6 Feb Wednesday School Closed for Waitangi Day
Week 11 12 April Friday End of Term1
Term 1 Holidays: Saturday 13 April to Sunday 28 April
19 April Friday Good Friday
20 April Saturday to 23 April Tuesday — Easter
25 April Thursday ANZAC Day
Term 22019 Monday 29 April to Friday 28 June
10 weeks
Week 1 29 April Monday Start of Term 2
Week 6 3 June Monday Queen's Birthday
Week 10 28 June Friday End of Term 2 - End of Semester 1
Term 2 Holidays: Saturday 29 June to Sunday 21 July
Terrrlls3 2019 Monday 22 July to Friday 27 September
10 weel
Week 1 22 July Monday Start of Term 3
Week 10 23 Sept Monday South Canterbury Anniversary

' P7 Sept Friday Endof Term 3

Term 3 Holidays: Saturday 28 September to Sunday 13 October
g'em 42019 Monday 14 October to Friday 6 December
wee
Week 1 14 Oct Monday Start of Term 4
Week 2 28 Oct Monday Labour Day
Week g 6 Dec Friday End of Term 4 - End of Semester 2
Term Dates
Holidays
Week




